KRS 0000259041
NIP 585-14-26-167
REGON 220265550
share capital: 2.889.000 zł
AZO Digital Sp. z o.o.
Rewerenda 39A, 80-209 Chwaszczyno, POLAND
tel. +48 58 712 81 79
_______________________________________________
DC / AC  INVERTER  IPS-1200S
12VDC / 230VAC 1200W PURE SINE WAVE
Input voltage:
Output voltage :
Maximum Power:
Continuous Power:
Output voltage type:
 Overload protection :
Short-current protection:
Thermal protection:
Soft START:
Input overvoltage protection :
Battery discharge warning:
Operating temperature range:
Efficiency:
Cooling type:
Connectors:
Output socket type:
Housing type:
IP protection:
Dimensions LxBxH [mm]:
Weight:
Product code:
11÷15VDC
230VAC
1200VA
600VA
PURE SINE WAVE
YES
YES
YES
YES
15VDC
YES
0 ~ +40 °C
> 92 %
Active
Screw Connector M6
French x 1
Aluminium
IP21
260x157x77
2.2
5905279203815
Technical details
1 - 230V output socket
2 - Main switch
3 - LED indicator (Fault)
4 - LED indicator (Power)
5 - USB charging port
6 - Input voltage socket 12V (-)
7 - Input voltage socket 12V (+)
8 - Ground pin
9 - Fan
12 - Fuse
Updated 17-02-2021